PRODUCT CATALOGUE
MISSION STATEMENT
MISSION
To be a responsible employer and leading innovator of sustainably manufactured, and installed, high quality products
for mining, industrial and infrastructure markets. Accountable to our stakeholders by creating employee and customer
excellence, and positive outcomes for all.
3

•	 Small profile provides minimal restriction on ventilation
•	 Simple, safe and reliable installation
•	 No mechanical aid required for installation
•	 Cost effective
•	 500mm height extension
•	 Instant roof and floor support
•	 Known, reliable, engineered product
ACS Props and Pans
Standard Capacity and High Capacity ACS Props
Standard Capacity ACS Props
High Capacity ACS Props
JENNCHEM’s ACS Props are designed for applications where instant positive support is required. The ACS
prop has been designed with a comprehensive range of load capacities and attachments to suit a variety
of load support applications.
Part Number Unextended Height (M) Extended Height (M) Typical Load Capacity (Tonnes)
PROPSC1.7 1.2 1.7 50T
PROPSC2.2 1.7 2.2 50T
PROPSC2.7 2.2 2.7 50T
PROPSC3.2 2.7 3.2 50T
PROPSC3.7 3.2 3.7 45T
PROPSC4.2 3.7 4.2 40T
Part Number Unextended Height (M) Extended Height (M) Typical Load Capacity (Tonnes)
PROPHC1.7 1.2 1.7 100T
PROPHC2.2 1.7 2.2 100T
PROPHC2.7 2.2 2.7 90T
PROPHC3.2 2.7 3.2 85T
PROPHC3.7 3.2 3.7 80T
JC-Q-TDS-02-Rev-02
10
Features: